Institution

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Medical College of Georgia
University of Georgia

Research Universities

First-Time Freshmen who Matriculated in Fall 1984

SAT Scores
Number of
FTF
With Valid
Number of SAT
FTF Scores
1,702 1,695
1,241 1,238
23 22
3,042 3,036

SAT
Math

634
471
473
536

SAT
Verbal

602
490
513
545

SAT
Composite

1,236
961
986

1,081



